
Monday, December 21:  2 - 5 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 22:  1 - 4 p.m. & 6 - 9 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 23: 2 - 5 & 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 24 & Friday, December 25 

CLOSED 

Saturday, December 26: 12 - 3/3:30-6:30/7 - 10 p.m. 

Sunday, December 27:  1 - 4 p.m. & 6 - 9 p.m. 
Monday, December 28:  2 - 5 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 29:  1 - 4 p.m. & 6 - 9p.m. 
Wednesday, December 30: 2 - 5 p.m. 
Thursday, December 31:  2 - 5 p.m. 
Friday, January 1:   12 - 3/3:30-6:30/7 - 10 p.m. 

Saturday, January 2:   1 - 4 p.m. & 7 - 10 p.m. 

Sunday, January 3:    1 - 4 p.m. 
Monday, January 4:   2 - 5 p.m. 
 

**Student Skating Passes are not eligible at any of these sessions 

HOLIDAY 
PUBLIC SESSIONS 


